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MANWIN
GRAM
Valid Cum
Value Label Value Frequency Precent Percent Percent
.00 20 20.2 20.2 20.2
10.00 32 32.3 32.3 52.5
20.00 47 47.5 47.5 100.0
TOTAL 99 100.0 100.0
Valid Cases 99 Missing Cases 0
CONCISE
Valid Cum
Value Label Value Frequency Precent Percent Percent
.00 21 21.2 21.2 21.2
10.00 28 28.3 28.3 49.5
20.00 50 50.5 50.5 100.0
TOTAL 99 100.0 100.0
Valid Cases 99 Missing Cases 0
PRECISE
Valid Cum
Value Label Value Frequency Precent Percent Percent
.00 6 6.1 6.1 6.1
10.00 54 54.5 54.5 60.6
20.00 39 39.4 39.4 100.0
TOTAL 99 100.0 100.0
Valid Cases 99 ~ Missing Cases 0
POSITIV
Valid Cum
Value Label Value Frequency Precent Percent Percent
.00 37 31.3 31.3 31.3
10.00 57 51.5 51.5 82.8
20.00 17 17.2 17.2 100.0
TOTAL 99 100.0 100.0

Valid Cases 99

Missing Cases 0
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PARALLE

Value Label

Value Frequency
.00 13
10.00 56
20.00 30
TOTAL 99

Valid Cases 99  Missing Cases 0

Precent
13,7
56.6
30.3

100.0

Valid
Percent
13.1
56.6
30.3

100.0

Cum
Percent
13.1
69.7
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